JULI 2026
SMDMDFS
123 4
56 7 8 91011
121314151617 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 2829 30 31

AUGUST 202

SEPTEMBER 2026
SMDMDFS

12345
6 7 8 9101112
1314151617 18 19
202122 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

SONNTAG

MONTAG

DIENSTAG

MITTWOCH

DONNERSTAG

FREITAG

SAMSTAG

1

JANUARY-CALENDAR.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



http://kalender-august.january-calendar.com/xavier86/

